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CUSTOMS REVENUE—Continued. 

Duties on Merchandise. 
Duties Collected. 

1901. 1902. 

Classs A.—Articles of food and live stock — Con. 
Salt 
Spices 
Sugar and molasses 
Vegetables 
All other articles 

Total, Class A. 

Class B.—Articles in a crude condition which enter into the 
various processes of domestic industry— 

Coal 
Seeds 
Tobacco, raw leaf 
All other articles 

Total, Class B. 

Class C.—Articles wholly or partially manufactured, for use as 
materials in the manufactures and mechanical a r t s -

Carriages, parts of 
Cement 
Cottons 
Drugs, chemicals, &c 
Furs, partially dressed 
Hops 
Iron and steel 
Lead , 
Leather 
Oils 
Paints and colours 
Post office parcels 
Woollens 
All other articles 

Total, Class C. 

Class D.—Manufactured articles ready for consumption-
Books and other printed matter 
Braces and suspenders 
Brass and manufactures of 
Brooms and brushes 
Buttons 
Carriages, all kinds 
Clocks and clock cases 
Combs 
Cottons 
Earthenware and china 
Electric light apparatus and electric batteries, &c . . . 
Express parcels of small value 
Flax manufactures 
Furniture of all kinds, cabinet, office and house 
Glass and manufactures of 
Gloves and mitts 
Gunpowder . . . . 
Gutta percha and India-rubber, manufactures of 
Hats, caps and bonnets 
Iron and steel 

„ H agricultural implements 

8 
6,297 

29,902 
2,661,208 

103,975 
158,875 

4,833,645 

1,369,812 
55,070 

33 
34,990 

1,459,905 

11,076 
183,198 
138,902 
406,775 
120,827 
46,909 

1,126,985 
27,727 
131,072 
718,433 
83,916 

129,799 
80,636 

253,785 

3,460,040 

233,844 
21,157 

128,427 
46,311 
57,194 

321,025 
51,013 
38,785 

1,460,969 
268,986 
227,217 
281,691 
363,769 
131,330 
380,159 
232,294 
63,911 

163,012 
412,180 

2,510,390 
382,954 

7,562 
32,6b0 

2,918,866 
86,074 

136,032 

5,270,427 

1,652,993 
41,608 

34 
49,545 

1,744,180 

22,271 
239,672 
123,548 
405,495 
135,111 
44,871 

1,341,607 
21,338 
125,720 
849,079 
106,729 
136,819 
95,521 

267,190 

3,914,971 

249,569 
29,012 
140,494 
55,413 
71,284 

403,415 
57,007 
46,146 

1,630,767 
313,222 
333,354 
284,572 
381,130 
144,900 
459,496 
216,200 
88.860 

201,719 
436,857 

2,893,113 
538,303 


